
Pos 

 

GT 

1 

2 

3 

 

R2000 

1 

2 

 

R3000 

1 

2 

No. 

55 

36 

51 

69 

1 

30 

44 

Name 

Karolis Blėdis 

Tadas Kaušakys 

Titas Čapkauskas 

Kristupas Šablinskas 

Laurynas Savickas 

Aurimas Kairys 

Mantas Bacevičius 

Nat/State 

LTU 

Class 

GT 

GT 

GT 

R2000 

R2000 

R3000 

R3000 

R1.  

10 

9 

8 

10 

9 

10 

0 

R2.  

10 

9 

8 

10 

9 

10 

9 

Total points 

20 

18 

16 

20 

18 

20 

9 

Make 

Audi S4 

BMW 325 

BMW E36 M 

Honda Civ ic 

Honda Civ ic 

BMW 325 

BMW 316 

Overall BestTm 

1:19.214 

1:24.362 

1:23.911 

1:25.094 

1:34.467 

1:25.206 

1:29.162 

 

Printed: 2023-07-08 15:35:01 

Timing: Tomas Šimkus (LTU)  

Race Director: Andris Grikis (LVA) 

Cleark of the course: Tautvydas Antanavičius (LTU) 

Secretary of event: Vita Valaine (LVA) 
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Nž + pIT 3,350 km 


